
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

6 

77 

52 

126 

20 

132 

136 

57 

127 

51 

133 

Name 

Formel Car black 

Henrik Krogstad 

Eric Breivik 

Steffen Hansen 

Ole Petter Forbord Ryjord 

Christian Sørensen 

Mikkel Holch 

Jeanette Malm 

Michael Jensen 

Tom Martens Meyer 

Mirza Ahmetagic 

Club 

NOR-KNA Nordvest 

NOR-KNA Nordvest 

DEN-Hjørring ASK 

NOR-NAF Trønderlag 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

SWE-NMK Frøya 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

NOR-KNA Rudskogen 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

Make 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Racing 

Seven Eleven 

Super Seven R1 

Locost Yamaha 

Locost Yamaha 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Eleven 

Honda super 7 

Locost 

Entrant 

RaceEvents.dk 

Team Carstens MC 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

3 

8 

6 

8 

1 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:28.016 

1:32.947 

1:35.700 

1:36.006 

1:37.482 

1:37.556 

1:37.606 

1:37.996 

1:41.463 

1:43.049 

Diff 

4.931 

7.684 

7.990 

9.466 

9.540 

9.590 

9.980 

13.447 

15.033 

In Lap 

4 

7 

8 

2 

4 

5 

7 

1 

6 

6 

0 

km/h 

131,581 

124,600 

121,016 

120,630 

118,803 

118,713 

118,653 

118,180 

114,142 

112,385 

- 
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
All classes 

Free Practice Session 17 

Practice started at 19:01:28 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

20.06.2014 18:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:


